
Hallenspielplan  Sportpark Dippoldiswalde  ( 33229 )
Nikolai - Ostrowski - Str. 2
01744   Dippoldiswalde

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.09.2023 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:30

13:15

14:00

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

SG Dippoldi...pendorf II

HC Elbflorenz 2006 III

SG Dippoldi...pendorf II

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Medizin Bad Gottleuba

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

HC Elbflorenz 2006 III

HC Großenhain II

HC Großenhain II

Medizin Bad Gottleuba

Radebeuler HV

Radebeuler HV

1:44

20:13

3:34

6:0

5:24

3:17

So. 29.10.2023 09:00

09:45

10:45

11:30

13:00

15:00

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BKL

BKM

SG Dippoldi...pendorf II

HC Elbflorenz 2006 III

HC Elbflorenz 2006 III

SG Dippoldi...pendorf II

Motor Dippoldiswalde

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Coswiger HSG II

Motor Wilsdruff

Coswiger HSG II

Motor Wilsdruff

SG Weixdorf

SSV Lommatzsch II

4:17

10:18

18:8

3:24

21:16

21:23

Sa. 04.11.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

BL-mJC

BL-mJB

BL-mJA

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau II

SG Pirna/Heidenau

23:33

24:17

12:35

Sa. 11.11.2023 10:00

10:45

11:45

12:30

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

HC Großenhain

HC Großenhain

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

HSG Weißeritztal

SG Klotzsche

HSG Weißeritztal

SG Klotzsche

7:7

20:6

15:13

6:6

Sa. 25.11.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

BL-mJC

BL-mJB

BL-mJA

BKM

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SG Kurort Hartha

Kurort Hartha

SG Kurort Hartha

Kurort Hartha III

8:40

23:23

23:30

23:22

So. 07.01.2024 10:00

10:45

11:45

12:30

14:00

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

BL-wJD

BKL

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Medizin Bad Gottleuba

Medizin Bad Gottleuba

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Motor Dippoldiswalde

HSV Weinböhla

HC Großenhain

HSV Weinböhla

HC Großenhain

Medizin Bad Gottleuba

4:12

6:11

11:11

9:11

29:18

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.03.2024 09:30

10:30

11:30

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

SG Dippoldi...pendorf II

NSG Riesa/Meißen

SG Dippoldi...pendorf II

NSG Riesa/Meißen

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

3:28

11:8

3:32

So. 17.03.2024 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BL-mJE

BKL

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

SSV Lommatzsch

SSV Lommatzsch

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Motor Dippoldiswalde

Coswiger HSG II

SG Weixdorf

Coswiger HSG II

SG Weixdorf

SG Ruppendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 21.04.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

BL-mJB

BKL

BKM

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Motor Dippoldiswalde

SG Dippoldi...Ruppendorf

Blau-Weiß Gröditz

SF 01 Dresden III

HC Großenhain II

0:0

0:0

0:0


